  Retractable Ladder
  Fixed Ladder
  Pivotal Ladder
ROOF
ACCESS
  Roof Hatch
  Roof Hatch Barrier
  Roof Hatch Grabrail

  Heavy duty aluminium
  High quality steelwork
  Easy slide height adjustment
  Easy to use
  300kg load rating
  Heavy duty aluminium
  Custom built to height
  Safety handrails
  Fixed in position
  300kg load rating
  Heavy duty aluminium
  Custom built to height
  Safety handrails
  Stored at 90°
Models
FLA1000 - up to 1000
FLA1000-1500 - 1000mm - 1500mm
FLA1500-2000 - 1500mm - 2000mm
FLA2000-3000 - 2000mm - 3000mm
FLA3000-4000 - 3000mm - 4000mm
Models
PLA1000 - up to 1000
PLA1000-1500 - 1000mm - 1500mm
PLA1500-2000 - 1500mm - 2000mm
PLA2000-3000 - 2000mm - 3000mm
PLA3000-4000 - 3000mm - 4000mm
RETRACTABLE LADDER
ROOF HATCH
FIXED LADDER
ROOF HATCH BARRIER ROOF HATCH GRABRAIL
PIVOTAL LADDER
Models
SRH650900 - 650mm x 900mm
SRH800800 - 800mm x 800mm
SRH1150650 - 1150mm x 650mm
SRH1200900 - 1200mm x 900mm
SRH1525650 - 1525mm x 650mm
  Built in 250mm upstand
  Pneumatic stays
  Marine grade aluminium
  3 Point locking system
  Powder coated finish
Models
RHB650900 - 650mm x 900mm
RHB800800 - 800mm x 800mm
RHB1150650 - 1150mm x 650mm
RHB1200900 - 1200mm x 900mm
RHB1525650 - 1525mm x 650mm
Models
RHG1000 - 1000mm height
  Full barrier protection
  Prevents falls through hatch